November 7, 2023 0 720

Home / Sports/ High School Sports / High School Sports Statistics & Standings

HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS STATISTICS &

STANDINGS

Berks Catholic
Hamburg

BOXSCORE

Football

11/03 at 7:00 pm
at Hamburg
Playoff

Berks Catholic 7 10 16
Hamburg 7 14 0

SCORING SUMMARY

Berks Catholic: Connor Pennington 31-yard run
PAT Kick (Tyler Osorio)

Hamburg: Mason Semmel 36-yard pass from Tyler Shuey
PAT Kick (Eli Blatt)

Hamburg: Alex Bentz 12-yard pass from Tyler Shuey
PAT Kick (Eli Blatt)

Berks Catholic: Will Hess 1-yard run
PAT Kick (Tyler Osorio)

Hamburg: Alex Bentz 57-yard pass from Tyler Shuey
PAT Kick (Eli Blatt)

Berks Catholic: Tyler Osorio 24-yard field goal

Berks Catholic: Michael Bradley 13-yard run
PAT Kick (Tyler Osorio)

Berks Catholic: Connor Pennington 59-yard run
PAT Kick (Tyler Osorio)

Berks Catholic: Michael Bradley 6-yard run
PAT Kick (Tyler Osorio)

40
21

oT Total
40
21



TEAM STATS

First downs
Total yards
Rushes/Yards
Rushing avg
Comp/Atts
Comp pct
Pass yards
Penalties/Yds
Punts/Yds

Punting
average

Rushing yds
allowed

Passing yds
allowed

Total yds
allowed

Fumbles/Lost

PLAYER STATS

PASSING - BERKS CATHOLIC

Name

Will Hess

RUSHING - BERKS CATHOLIC

Name

Connor Pennington

Devin Garcia

Michael Bradley

Bryce Gumby
Zach Suski
Aidan Curley

Nathaniel Rose

Will Hess

RECEIVING - BERKS CATHOLIC

Name

Maxx Mace

Berks Catholic

23
473
60/430
717
6/8
75
43
8/76
2/7
355

91

196

287

N

Comp

Att

Rec

Pct

75

Att

16
18

Yds
14

Yds
142
105
140

Hamburg

18
287
27/91
337
16/25
64
196
3/15
3/82
27.33

430

43

473

1/0

Yds TD

43 0

Yds/Att
17.75
6.56
7.78

7

A

3
1.86
-0.75

Yds/Catch
4.67

INT

TD

O O O O N O N

]

TD



Michael Bradley
Scott Duffy

PLAYER STATS
PASSING - HAMBURG

Name

Tyler Shuey

RUSHING - HAMBURG
Name

Tyler Shuey

Misael Oviedo

Tyler Chase

Blaise Ernst

RECEIVING - HAMBURG
Name

Cohen Correll

Daniel Brady

Mason Semmel

Ethan Horvath

Alex Bentz

2
Comp
16
Att
12
N
2
1
Rec
2
4
2
3
5

24

Pct
64

Yds
41
45

Yds
14
23
47
21

105

HIGH SCHOOL SCHEDULES & RESULTS

Pick a date to see the scheduled games and results

HIGH SCHOOL STATISTICS & STANDINGS

Select a sport to see overall and section standings

Select a sport v

PEOPLE ARE READING

12

Yds TD
196 3

Yds/Att
3.42
4.09

15
0

Yds/Catch
7
575
23.5

21

INT

O O O O

TD

1 Lancaster Catholic grad Travis Jankowski takes the World Series stage

with the Texas Rangers

2 NASCAR being_sued for discriminating_against white males




