

<u>Home</u> / <u>Sports</u> / <u>High School Sports</u> / High School Sports Statistics & Standings

HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS STATISTICS & STANDINGS

Berks Catholic Hamburg

40

BOXSCORE

Football 11/03 at 7:00 pm at Hamburg Playoff

	1	2	3	4	ОТ	Total
Berks Catholic	7	10	16	7	Ο	40
Hamburg	7	14	0	0	0	21

SCORING SUMMARY

Berks Catholic: Connor Pennington 31-yard run

PAT Kick (Tyler Osorio)

Hamburg: Mason Semmel 36-yard pass from Tyler Shuey

PAT Kick (Eli Blatt)

Hamburg: Alex Bentz 12-yard pass from Tyler Shuey

PAT Kick (Eli Blatt)

Berks Catholic: Will Hess 1-yard run

PAT Kick (Tyler Osorio)

Hamburg: Alex Bentz 57-yard pass from Tyler Shuey

PAT Kick (Eli Blatt)

Berks Catholic: Tyler Osorio 24-yard field goal **Berks Catholic:** Michael Bradley 13-yard run

PAT Kick (Tyler Osorio)

Berks Catholic: Connor Pennington 59-yard run

PAT Kick (Tyler Osorio)

Berks Catholic: Michael Bradley 6-yard run

PAT Kick (Tyler Osorio)

TEAM STATS

	Berks Ca	atholic				Hamburg	
First downs	23					18	
Total yards	473	3				287	
Rushes/Yards	60/4	30				27/91	
Rushing avg	7.15	7				3.37	
Comp/Atts	6/8	3				16/25	
Comp pct	75					64	
Pass yards	43					196	
Penalties/Yds	8/7	6				3/15	
Punts/Yds	2/7	1				3/82	
Punting average	35.	5				27.33	
Rushing yds allowed	91					430	
Passing yds allowed	196	5				43	
Total yds allowed	285	7				473	
Fumbles/Lost	1/1					1/0	
PLAYER STATS PASSING - BERKS CATHOLIC							
Name	Comp	Att		Pct	Yds	TD	INT
Will Hess	6	8		75	43	Ο	0
RUSHING - BERKS CATHOLIC							
Name			Att	Yds	•	Yds/Att	TD
Connor Pennington			8	142		17.75	2
Devin Garcia			16	105		6.56	Ο
Michael Bradley			18	140		7.78	2
Bryce Gumby			4	28		7	Ο
Zach Suski			1	4		4	0
Aidan Curley			1	3		3	0
Nathaniel Rose			7	13		1.86	0
Will Hess			4	-3		-0.75	1
RECEIVING - BERKS CATHOLIC							
Name		Rec	Yo	ds	Yds/C	Catch	TD
Махх Масе		3	1.	4	4.6	57	0

Michael Bradley	1		5	5		0
Scott Duffy	2	<u>)</u>	24	12		0
PLAYER STATS PASSING - HAMBURG						
Name	Comp	Att	Pct	Yds	TD	INT
Tyler Shuey	16	25	64	196	3	0
RUSHING - HAMBURG						
Name	A	\tt	Yds	Yds/Att		TD
Tyler Shuey	-	12	41	3.42		Ο
Misael Oviedo		11	45	4.09		Ο
Tyler Chase		2	3	1.5		Ο
Blaise Ernst		1	0	0		0
RECEIVING - HAMBURG						
Name	Re	c	Yds	Yds/Catcl	า	TD
Cohen Correll	2		14	7		0
Daniel Brady	4		23	5.75		0
Mason Semmel	2		47	23.5		1
Ethan Horvath	3		21	7		0
Alex Bentz	5		105	21		2

HIGH SCHOOL SCHEDULES & RESULTS

Pick a date to see the scheduled games and results

HIGH SCHOOL	STATISTICS &	STANDINGS

Select a sport to see overall and section standings

Select a sport	~
----------------	---

PEOPLE ARE READING

- 1 <u>Lancaster Catholic grad Travis Jankowski takes the World Series stage</u> <u>with the Texas Rangers</u>
- 2 NASCAR being sued for discriminating against white males